
2022 
SCHOOL SPORT 
REPRESENTATIVE CALENDAR
TERM 1
DATE TRIALS
Wednesday, 9 February Darling Downs Trials - 12-14yrs & 14-18yrs Baseball
Wednesday, 9 February TSSS Trials - 16-19yrs Cricket
Monday, 14 February TSSS Trials - 10-12yrs Swimming (Range Zone)
Tuesday, 15 February TSSS Trials - 13-15yrs & 16-18yrs Touch
Tuesday, 15 February Darling Downs Trials - 10-19yrs Golf
Tuesday, 15 February Darling Downs Trials - 16-19yrs Cricket
Thursday, 17 February Darling Downs Trials - 13-19yrs Tennis
Thursday, 17 February Darling Downs Trials - 13-19yrs Water Polo
Thursday, 17 to Saturday, 19 February QSS State Championships - 11-12yrs (Sat Only) & 13-19yrs Triathlon
Saturday, 19 February QSS State Championships - 11-12yrs Aquathlon
Tuesday, 22 February Darling Downs Trials - 13-19yrs Yrs Softball
Tuesday, 22 February Darling Downs Trials - 13-15yrs & 16-18yrs Touch
Tuesday, 22 February Darling Downs Trials - 13-15yrs & 16-19yrs Volleyball
Thursday, 24 February TSSS Trials - 10-12yrs Softball
Sunday, 27 February TSSS Trials - 10yrs Rugby League
Sunday, 27 to Monday, 28 February TSSS Trials - 11yrs & 12yrs Rugby League
Monday, 28 February Darling Downs School Sport - 14-15yrs & 16-18yrs Rugby League Gala Day
Monday, 28 February TSSS Trials - 10-12yrs Touch Football (Range Zone)
Monday, 28 February TSSS Trials - 16-18yrs Basketball
Tuesday, 1 March Darling Downs Trials - 13-19yrs Swimming
Wednesday, 2 March Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs Swimming
Thursday, 3 March TSSS Trials - 10-12yrs Basketball
Sunday, 6 to Tuesday, 8 March QSS State Championships - 16yrs-19yrs Cricket
Tuesday, 8 March Darling Downs Trials - 13-15yrs AFL
Tuesday, 8 March Darling Downs Trials - 14-15yrs & 16-18yrs Rugby League
Tuesday, 8 March Darling Downs Trials - 10-19yrs Squash
Thursday, 10 to Sunday, 13 March QSS State Championships - 12-14yrs & 14-18yrs Baseball
Thursday, 10 to Sunday, 13 March QSS State Championships - 13-19yrs Tennis
Thursday, 10 March TSSS Swimming Carnival
Thursday, 10 March Darling Downs Trials - 10-19yrs Orienteering
Monday, 14 to Friday, 18 March SWQ Futsal Competition
Thursday, 17 March Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs AFL
Thursday, 17 March Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs Touch Football
Thursday, 17 March Darling Downs Trials - 16-18yrs Basketball
Thursday, 17 March Darling Downs Trials - 13-19yrs Hockey
Thursday, 17 March Darling Downs Trials - 17-18yrs Rugby Union
Monday, 21 to Wednesday, 23 March QSS State Championships - 10-12yrs Swimming
Thursday, 24 to Saturday, 26 March QSS State Championships - 13-19yrs Swimming
Thursday, 24 to Sunday, 27 March QSS State Championships - 13-19yrs Softball
Sunday, 27 March TSSS Trials - 10-12yrs Hockey
Tuesday, 29 March Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs Softball
Tuesday, 29 March Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs Basketball



2022 
SCHOOL SPORT 
REPRESENTATIVE CALENDAR
TERM 2
DATE TRIALS
Wednesday, 20 April TSSS Trials - 10-12yrs Football
Thursday, 21 April TSSS Trials - 13-15yrs Basketball
Thursday, 21 April TSSS Trials - 13-16yrs & 17-19yrs Football
Friday, 22 April TSSS Trials- 10-12yrs Tennis
Tuesday, 26 April Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs Rugby League

Selected players will be required Wednesday 27 April 9:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday, 26 April Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs Hockey
Thursday, 28 April to Sunday, 1 May QSS State Championships - 13-19yrs Water Polo
Friday, 29 April TSSS Trials - 10-12yrs Cross Country
Tuesday, 3 May Darling Downs Trials - 13-15yrs Basketball
Tuesday, 3 May Darling Downs Trials - 14-15yrs Rugby Union
Tuesday, 3 May Darling Downs Trials - 13-16yrs & 17-19yrs Football
Thursday, 5, Friday, 6 & Friday, 13 May TSSS Trials - 10-12yrs Rugby Union
Friday, 6 May Darling Downs Trials - 10-19yrs Multi-Class Cross Country
Monday, 9 to Tuesday, 10 May Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs Football
Thursday, 12 to Sunday, 15 May QSS State Championships - 16-18yrs Touch
Tuesday, 17 May Darling Downs Trials - 10-19yrs Cross Country
Tuesday, 19 to Sunday, 22 May QSS State Championships - 16-18yrs Basketball
Saturday, 21 to Tuesday, 24 May QSS State Championships - 13-19yrs Hockey
Saturday, 21 to Tuesday, 24 May QSS State Championships - 14-15yrs & 16-18yrs Rugby League
Sunday, 22 to Wednesday, 25 May QSS State Championships - 10-19yrs Golf
Monday, 23 May Darling Downs Trials - 10-12yrs Tennis
Thursday, 26 to Sunday, 29 May QSS State Championships - 13-15yrs AFL
Thursday, 26 to Sunday, 29 May QSS State Championships - 17-18yrs Rugby Union
Thursday, 26 to Sunday, 29 May QSS State Championships - 10-19yrs Squash
Thursday, 26 to Sunday, 29 May QSS State Championships - 10-12yrs Basketball
Monday, 6 to Tuesday, 7 June Darling Downs Trials - 11-12yrs Rugby Union
Thursday, 9 to Sunday, 12 June QSS State Championships - 13-15yrs Touch
Thursday, 9 to Sunday, 12 June QSS State Championships - 10-12yrs AFL
Thursday, 16 to Sunday, 19 June QSS State Championships - 10-12yrs Hockey
Thursday, 16 to Sunday, 19 June QSS State Championships - 10-12yrs Touch
Thursday, 16 to Sunday, 19 June QSS State Championships - 12-15yrs & 16-19yrs Volleyball
Thursday, 23 to Tuesday, 28 June QSS State Championships - 11-12yrs Rugby League


